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Wolfman Jack Radio Show ROS Show #24-14

For week of 4/1/24-4/7/24
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Creative Title
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ISCI Code

Monday, 4/1/24
6:00AM

6:00AM

6:00AM

15

30

15

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Garlique, Garlique Q2 2021

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA

EST

Do Something Cholesterol| EST

NHTSA

EST

US_DRIVE-PAY-F

US_FH-GARR-303(

US_DRIVE-PAY-M

Tuesday, 4/2/24
6:00AM

6:00AM

30

30

Turbo Tax, TURBO TAX FY24
Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Zip Recruiter, Zip Recruiter

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Turbo Tax

Zip Recruiter

EST

EST

US_RGATTX-0002

US_SZMR-EASY3(

Wednesday, 4/3/24
6:00AM

6:00AM

6:00AM

15

30

15

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA

Skechers Radio

NHTSA

EST

EST

EST

US_DRIVE-PAY-F

US_BSSIBO1-30RF

US_DRIVE-PAY-M

Thursday, 4/4/24
6:00AM

6:00AM

30

30

Chick Fil A, Chick-fil-A

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Chick-Fil-A Spring

Skechers Radio

EST

EST

US_QCEA-195000

US_WSRIFE1-30R
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Friday, 4/5/24
6:00AM

6:00AM

6:00AM

15

30

15

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA

Skechers Radio

NHTSA

EST |US_DRIVE-PAY-F

EST

US_BSSIBO1-30RF

EST [US DRIVE-PAY-M

Saturday, 4/6/24
6:00AM

6:00AM

6:00AM

15

30

15

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Progressive, Progressive

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA

Progressive

NHTSA

EST (US DRIVE-PAY-F

EST

US_QRPI-0593000

EST |US_DRIVE-PAY-M

Sunday, 4/7/24
6:00AM

6:00AM

30

30

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Progressive, Progressive

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NAR

Progressive

EST |US_XNWN-014200

EST |US_QRPI-0544000
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